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GARY THOMAS
Broker /Owner

ﬁ J Freda Lawrence
¢ udrey Newell
| yneé Warner

Lina Warner

Doug Butson

Maurice Miljour

878-4860
876-4577

“878-5339

878-1084

878-1084

878-2054

Ron Furik
Sharon Kerley
Stella Hall

Gail Pullen

Phil Prestige
Betty Brading
Sandra Bailey
Richard Hierman
Carol M. Brooks
Carole Stonhill
Lindsay McLaren

878-3337
854-0474
878-4339
878-0110
878-6924
878-6716
(519) 658-9040
878-5806
875-0067
876-4913

854-2451

Ken Newell
Jean Snowden
Mike Morgan
Paul Page
Anne Talyor
Jeff Wright
Betty Ingle
Ron MacNeil
Clayton Hackenbrook
Alan Brooks
Reneé Harrold

878-5339
878-3155
878-8093
878-2995
854-9833
878-5110
827-4286
878-0198
875-0771
875-0067
878-4526

Mlltowne Realty Corp.

“Locally owned and operated - #1 in Home Sales since 1983"

.22 Ontario St, South 878-2365
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‘Gary Thomas
Broker/Owner
878-2365

:
- DOUG J.
i BUTSON

§8 Ofice 878.2365

Need to Talk
about Financing?
The Real Estate

Market?

Man St. st Bel School Line 98 x 200 x 232

nangle with driled well & Niag. Escarp.
approval & trees. $158,000.

RISAPPQINTED
Tastefully decorated, the lrge mmacy
lale backsplit features 4 bedrooms .
uppraded kilchen, large famiy room, 2
Caw garege . huge privale yard with heated

Totally finished 1800 sq. . with MF fam, oom &
comer F/P. Lower level adds 2 bdrms, iv. oom &

apphances with 3 pc. Assum. Mig. @
$1021/month. Asking $21 ?*,

CLAYTON
HACKENBROOK

OFFICE Associate

2365 Broker
87|g-E S. 24 Hr. Pager

8750771 | 752020

you 't see the two frepiaces. hhpﬁ
off the kitchen @nd a lot more. Call Gary and ]
he'l mest you them with the key  §519,000.

0 mm
At only $189.900 this 1200 8q. . bungalow is
great’ inside them are 3 beds on main floor with
ving room, sep. dining room, esat-in kitchen
) Downetaire there is a 2nd bathroom. 4th bed-
room, rec room & den Outside & lwge inground

SHOWPLACE- REDUCED
Brght upgraded 3 bed hame with new certral e extrs
Wit cupboarde, fenced back yard Now ordy $184 8001
Don delay, call Audrey or Ken todey.

» Sagving Milton & District
Since 1974 and for
many years 1o come.

COUNTRY IN TOWN
Lovely bungalow with lots of exiras and an n-law
of Narvwy sute Beautihd garden with bird howe-
o8, young fruit tress, sic Ml‘lﬂw

BRING US AN OFFER! Bl gt

Priced jo sefl 3/4 bedmome. excel
oot wel landecaped deal
for fret tyve home rwvestor or

878-5339 or
: MM1QMHMMhm-‘d » Ask for
1 Aok

fne homes. Nr 401 §$140 800
e o oy o Teigu: Ot $140.90. - AUDREY or KEN, 878-2365
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